REMARKS :

FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 558

901465
901444
900924
901361
901484
901433
901479
901217
900190
$01155
300132
500137
500238
.| 201445
|, 900144
900146
501341
900729

700026315
7000261598
700026345
700026338
700026230
700025396
700026117
700026644
700025731
700026325
700026502
700026174
700026556
700026443
700024645
700025539
700025882
700026534

Annabelle Cuvea Blanc Paetillant 4(6 | CS +
Annabelle Cuvee Rose Petillant 4(6x | C5 +
CIAO Cosmo 6x2Lt Bag in Box cs v
CIAQ Mango 6x2Lt Bag in Box cs V'
CIAC Pino Colada éx2Lt Bag in Box CS v

Hooch Blast Black Currant 4({éx440ml | CS5 &
Hooch Blast Strawberry Can 4(6x440m | CS5 w
Imagin Classic Gin 6x750ml with nec | CS v
KWV 5Yr 0ld Brandy 12x750ml CS
KWV 12¥r 0ld Brandy 6.(1x750ml) C8
KWV Classic Chenin Blanc: 6x750ml 20 | CS ..
KWV Clanaic Shiraz 6x750ml 2023 cs b
KWV ‘Sparkling Demi Sec 6x750ml + ne | CS,-

FWV VS Brandy .6(1X750ml) CS w
Laborie Merlot 6x750ml:2023 CS v
Laborie Sauviénon Blanc 6x75C0ml 202 CShf
Pearly Bay Sweet Rose Bag in Box 4x | ¢S5V
Red Heart Rum Original 12x750ml Bot

j\\ Customer Order Date:
KWV Customer Order Number:
EC0925104642
ESTABLISHED 1918 KWV Order Number:
P\Igarscl"lavs:nvestt?lelntgrﬁgaLatg t/a KWV t;::;““ .
8, g Status:
Telephchie: 021 - 5355621 Deliver
Re«{/a No N:o 2041121/0021681739 2/07 .
FAIR E- FLO-ID 28503 Gross Weight :  211.811kg
OR quarieasalkwv co.za
24 x 250 320.64 320.64 320.¢64 48.10
24 x 250 1.0 320.64 . 320.64 320.64 48.10
6 x 2000 602.76 5.00 572.62 572.62 85.89
6 x 2000 602.76 5.00 572.62 572.62 85.89
6 x 2000 .0 §02.76 5.00 572.62 572.62 85.89
24 x 440 2.0 368.76 368.76 737.582 11¢.63
24 x 440 1.0 368.76 368.76 368.76 55.31
6§ x 750 R 905.22 2.50 882.59 882.59 132.23%
12 x 750 2,098.68 8.70 1,916.09 5,748.28 862.26
6 x 750 1.0 2,413.96 0.30 | 2,406.62 2,406.62 : 360.99
6 x 750 1.0 " 406.50 5.20 385.36 385.36- 57.80
& x 750 413.82 5.70 390.23 390.23 l58.53
6 x 750 425.22 £25.22 425.22 . §3.78
6 x 750 1.0 1,715.64 0.60 1,705.35 1,705.35" 255.80
6 x 750 1.0 | +406.44 406.44 406.44 60.97
6 x 750 363.54 : 363.54 - 54 .53
4 %3000 | 1.0 | 43068 [|OKBON L‘M 64.60
12 x 750 1.0 173.74 #1405' 173.74 26.06
DATE;[E’ """""""""
GRV NUMBER, ¢/ B L/l f A e - oo mmmmmmmtt
CLAIMS NUMBER:_ |, .. ooemnofpemmmm ™" T
NO. OF ABSETS:, | ooocnndfrmmmmee 7T
P REGEIVE[ 4 GOOQ ORDER:____|- ;WE'Z-/. ------
| GIGNATURE A~ PRINTED NAME, /,%

368.74
368.74
658.51
658.51
658.51
848.15
424.07
1,014.98
6,610.54
2,767.61
443.16
448.76
48%.00
1,561.15
467.41
418.07
495.28
199.80

Delivered by

2 STRELITZIA STRAAT
BRAELYN

Erf: 006168
005 - LONDON

T Liquer Runner Oop-London

Received in good order
“|on behalf of Customer
Name :

Signature:
Date:

Depot Signature

" |For Receipt from Customer
Name:

Signature:
Date:

Currency:

ZAR

Bank Details:
Name : Warahay Investmants (Pty) Ltd
Bank:

Cheque Acc

FNB

Acc: 6300 328 €845

Branch: 250655




