

Bill to:
SENECP
 SENTRA EASTERN CAPE
 P O BOX 12359
 CENTRAHILL
 6001
 VAT REG NO: 4780233484

Ship to:
OKEBON
 OK ENJOY BONZA BAY 1405
 BONZA BAY ROAD
 EAST LONDON



Warshay investments Pty Ltd t/a KWV
 PO Box 528, Suider Paarl 7646
 Telephone: 021 - 8073911
 Reg. No. : 2012/018792/07
 Vat Reg No: 4110261833
 FAIRTRADE: FLO-ID 28503

Customer Order Date:
 Customer Order Number:
 EC0925104642
 KWV Order Number:
 110996404
 Loading Status:
 Deliver
 Gross Weight : 211.811kg

Document Type:
 TAX INVOICE
 Document No: 0041161408
 Document Date: 10.03.2025
 Delivery date: 12.03.2025
 Page: 1 of 1

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598 OR queriessa@kwv.co.za

Code	Picking Code	Item Description	Unit	Package per Case	Qty	List Price	Disc 1	Disc 2	Net Price Per Unit	Total exc VAT	VAT	Total inc VAT
901465	700026315	Annabelle Cuvee Blanc Petillant 4(6	CS ✓	24 x 250	1.0	320.64			320.64	320.64	48.10	368.74
901444	700026198	Annabelle Cuvee Rose Petillant 4(6x	CS ✓	24 x 250	1.0	320.64			320.64	320.64	48.10	368.74
900924	700026345	CIAO Cosmo 6x2Lt Bag in Box	CS ✓	6 x 2000	1.0	602.76	5.00		572.62	572.62	85.89	658.51
901361	700026338	CIAO Mango 6x2Lt Bag in Box	CS ✓	6 x 2000	1.0	602.76	5.00		572.62	572.62	85.89	658.51
901484	700026230	CIAO Pino Colada 6x2Lt Bag in Box	CS ✓	6 x 2000	1.0	602.76	5.00		572.62	572.62	85.89	658.51
901433	700025396	Hooch Blast Black Currant 4(6x440ml	CS ✓	24 x 440	2.0	368.76			368.76	737.52	110.63	848.15
901479	700026117	Hooch Blast Strawberry Can 4(6x440m	CS ✓	24 x 440	1.0	368.76			368.76	368.76	55.31	424.07
901217	700026644	Imagin Classic Gin 6x750ml with nec	CS ✓	6 x 750	1.0	905.22	2.50		882.59	882.59	132.39	1,014.98
900190	700025731	KWV 5Yr Old Brandy 12x750ml	CS ✓	12 x 750	3.0	2,098.68	8.70		1,916.09	5,748.28	862.26	6,610.54
901155	700026325	KWV 12Yr Old Brandy 6(1x750ml)	CS ✓	6 x 750	1.0	2,413.86	0.30		2,406.62	2,406.62	360.99	2,767.61
900132	700026502	KWV Classic Chenin Blanc 6x750ml 20	CS ✓	6 x 750	1.0	406.50	5.20		385.36	385.36	57.80	443.16
900137	700026174	KWV Classic Shiraz 6x750ml 2023	CS ✓	6 x 750	1.0	413.82	5.70		390.23	390.23	58.53	448.76
900238	700026556	KWV Sparkling Demi Sec 6x750ml + ne	CS ✓	6 x 750	1.0	425.22			425.22	425.22	63.78	489.00
901445	700026443	KWV VS Brandy 6(1x750ml)	CS ✓	6 x 750	1.0	1,715.64	0.60		1,705.35	1,705.35	255.80	1,961.15
900144	700024645	Laborie Merlot 6x750ml 2023	CS ✓	6 x 750	1.0	406.44			406.44	406.44	60.97	467.41
900146	700025599	Laborie Sauvignon Blanc 6x750ml 202	CS ✓	6 x 750	1.0	363.54			363.54	363.54	54.53	418.07
901341	700025882	Pearly Bay Sweet Rose Bag in Box 4x	CS ✓	4 x 3000	1.0	430.68			430.68	430.68	64.60	495.28
900729	700026534	Red Heart Rum Original 12x750ml	Bot	12 x 750	1.0	173.74			173.74	173.74	26.06	199.80
										16,783.47	2,517.52	19,300.99

OK BONZA BAY #1405
 DATE: 12/03/25
 GRV NUMBER: 963601/12
 CLAIMS NUMBER:
 NO. OF ASSETS:
 RECEIVED IN GOOD ORDER:
 SIGNATURE: *[Signature]* PRINTED NAME: *Vuyo*

DUP - Duplicated Order	IDC - Incorrect Order - Capturing	OS - Overstocked	LD - Late Delivery
NOD - Not Ordered	NS - Not scanning	IDP - Incorrect Delivery - Picking	DP - Damaged Product

Delivered by Liquor Runner Oos-London 2 STRELITZIA STRAAT BRAELYN Erf: 006168 OOS-LONDON	Received in good order on behalf of Customer Name: Signature: Date:	Depot Signature For Receipt from Customer Name: Signature: Date:	Payment Terms: Currency: ZAR	Bank Details: Cheque Acc Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd Bank: FNB Acc: 6300 328 6845 Branch: 250655
---	---	--	---------------------------------	---